
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

6140 Cottonwood Drive, Suite A

Fitchburg, WI 53719

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

4640 Selje Road

DeForest, WI 53532

209 Commerce Parkway

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

Alex Wenthe alex@quercus-ls.comQuercus Land Stewardship (608) 767-3553

Megan Padrutt mpadrutt@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc. (608) 877-9372

Contract 8930

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

32
Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Kim Larsen larsenkim@wi.rr.comDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Josh Arrigoni josh.arrigoni@stantec.comStantec Consulting Services Inc (608) 417-0121

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Zach Loftus zachary.loftus@cardno.comCardno, Inc. (608) 661-2955

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

6/25/2020


